Metro & Tram Opening Hours

Dubai Metro Stations (All Lines)

PN

) plyig gie Jac Llbgi

Monday to Thursday Every day 5 AM -12 AM (midnight)
Friday 5 AM -1AM (next day)
Saturday 5 AM - 12 AM (midnight)
Sunday 8 AM - 12 AM (midnight)

Dubai Tram Stations
Monday to Saturday Every day 6 AM-1AM (next day)
Sunday 9 AM -1 AM (next day)

(hgball guas) gjiall Slhbas
(JaUl aniio) 12- bl 5Logy | yuweddl ] guiiyl go
(P pod) bl 1-bln 5 doaall
(Jsll caniin) 12-bln 5 |
(Jall caniie) 12 - blun 8 ail

algdl Glbas
(Sl poul) Blun 1- bln 6 logs Gl W syl (0
(YWl pgd) bln1-Bbla 9 ail

rta.ae



g Cuiggypiion dbae / Gle i3 ] dasiall yasil bl - g 13
Dubai Metro (MRed) - Red Line to Jabal Ali / centrepoint

2024 guigs 24 o ljlacl uarodll JI gaisul daaall o | FN ]|
Effective from 24th June 2024 Monday to Thursday Saturday Sunday
.y s JUnd AT .y s JUnd AT .y s JUnd AT .y s JUnd AT
‘31: L".? ‘,j! JUhsd Jal (d@also d ) s Jal (d@also d ) JUhsé Jal (d@also d ) JUhsé Jal (d@also d )
H . . Last_Train . . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last_Train

TO jabal All First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed)

dalypl) saniall dypell Oljloyl  R42  UAE Exchange 23:52

ugily R41 Danube 5:03 23:54 5:03 0:53 5:03 23:54 8:03 23:55

dalaJl R40  Energy 5:07 23:57 5:07 0:57 5:07 23:57 8:07 23:59

dihghy (pl R39  Ibn Battuta 5:10 0:01 5:10 1:00 5:10 0:01 8:10 0:02

(Jopgll tég) Lle o R38  Jabal Ali (arrival time) 5:13 0:03 5:13 1:03 5:13 0:03 8:13 0:05

2024 g1igy 24 yo ljlicl yuzadll ) a5yl dong S
Effective from 24th June 2024 Monday to Thursday Saturday
gy o I M5t | ahosiy | sUst | ey | et | doai | st | ekt )
To centrepoint First Train (S';iis;;\-l;rlzi:ed) First Train (St::is:nTcrfcized) First Train (St::is:nTcrfcized) First Train (S';iis;;\-l;rlzi:ed)
2020 guuwd| R76 Expo 2020 22:48
Jlaiiwll o gaas R74 Dubailnvestment Park 5:05 22:55 5:05 23:55 5:05 22:53 8:06 22:54
wgal s wljlac R73  Jumeirah Golf Estates 5:08 22:57 5:08 23:57 5:08 22:56 8:08 22:56
uball R72  AlFurjan 22:59
Jia)b paduns R71 Discovery Gardens 5:01 23:02 5:01 0:02 5:01 23:00 8:04 23:00
&l R70  The Gardens 5:03 23:04 5:03 0:04 5:03 23:02 8:07 23:03
oleds  R38  JabalAli 5:06 23:07 5:06 0:07 5:06 23:05 8:09 23:05

dsa0iall glull 2 j40 R37  DMCC

djlaolllgéy R36  SOBHAREALTY

Jal  R35  AlKhail

il o digan R34  DubaiInternet City

Gl R33  mashreq

uljlyl Jgo R32  Mall of the Emirates

L] R31 equiti
@b ggl  R29  ONPASSIVE

Sl i R26  Business Bay

Joo a/dada R25  BurjKhalifa / Dubai Mall 5:1 23:35 5:1 0:35 5:1 23:34 8:06 23:34
Gl j4all R24  Financial Centre 5:13 23:38 5:13 0:38 5:13 23:36 8:08 23:36
olloylzlyi  R23  Emirates Towers 5:00 5:00 5:00 23:38 8:10 23:38

wallall )il jaall R22  World Trade Centre 5:02 23:41 5:02 o:41 5:02 23:40 8:12 23:40

il R21 max 5:04 23:43 5:04 0:43 5:04 23:42 8:14 23:42

skl 945947 el R20 ADCB 5:06 23:46 5:06 0:46 5:06 23:44 8:16 23:44
jsllball-glasy  RI9  Burluman- Red Line 5:09 23:49 5:09 0:49 5:09 23:47 “I

Jaall bAJl - slil R18  Union - Red Line 5:12 23:51 5:12 0:51 5:12 23:50 8:14 23:50

dsayl R17  AlRigga 23:52 8:16 23:52

B Jlaw R16  City Centre Deira 5:02 23:56 5:02 0:56 5:02 23:54 8:19 23:55

E R R15  GGICO 5:04 23:58 5:04 0:58 5:04 23:57 8:21 23:57

1a8) Guo -jlball R14  Airport Terminal1 5:06 0:00 5:06 1:00 5:06 23:59 8:23 23:59

3 pd) Lo -jlball R13 Airport Terminal 3 5:08 0:02 5:08 1:02 5:08 0:01 8:25 0:01

Uljlall gl R12 Emirates 5:10 0:04 5:10 1:04 5:10 0:03 8:27 0:03

(Jongll tudq) Cuiggy ptiaw R11 centrepoint (arrival time) 5:14 0:08 5:14 1:08 5:14 0:06 8:31 0:07




- g
Dubai Metro

2020 guwsldbas / dslpall 6aaiall dujall Sljloyl JJ] aaiall jasill ball - gpio o)
Dubai Metro (MRed) - Red Line to UAE Exchange / Expo 2020

2024 g.igs 24 o ljlicl wadll JI GuiSul doaall P | il
Effective from 24th June 2024 Monday to Thursday Saturday Sunday
ddlyall saaiall duyall Uljloyl JI sesdsl | eiain | msust | G APRRT L aget | AR el | 5B
To UAE Exchange First Train (S';iis;;\-l;rlzi:ed) First Train (St::is:nTcrfcized) First Train (St::is:nTcrfcized) First Train (S';iis;;\-l;rlzi:ed)
Jeds  R38  JabalAli 0:00
dihghy (pl R39  Ibn Battuta 5:02 0:01 5:02 1:01 5:02 0:01 8:02 0:03
dalaJl R40  Energy 5:06 0:05 5:06 1:04 5:06 0:05 8:06 0:06
ugily R41 Danube 5:09 0:08 5:09 1:08 5:09 0:08 8:09 0:10
aslll saialldppall aljloll gy - UAE Exchange 5:13 0:12 5:13 112 5:13 0:12 8:13 0:14
(Jongll Cudq) (arrival time)

2024 gaig) 24 s ljLicl Gusadll ] gaisull Cuguasll
Effective from 24th June 2024 Monday to Thursday Saturday
. s JUad AT . s JUad AT . s JUnd AT . s JUad AT
2020 9.!.&“5! '.,j! JUasé Jai (il & ) JUasé Jai (il & ) JUasé Jal (il & ) JUasé Jai (il & 0
. . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last Train
TO EXPO 2020 First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed)
Caiyg pliow R11 centrepoint 22:52
Gljloyl gl R12  Emirates 5:04 22:55 5:04 23:55 5:04 22:56 8:04 22:56
3 pd) Lo -jlball R13  Airport Terminal 3 5:05 22:56 5:05 23:56 5:05 22:57 8:06 22:58
1 p8) o -jlaall R14  Airport Terminal 1 5:07 22:58 5:07 23:58 5:07 22:59 8:07 22:59
B AR R15 GGICO 5:10 23:01 5:10 0:01 5:10 23:02 8:10 23:02
B Jlaw R16  City Centre Deira 5:12 23:03 5:12 0:03 5:12 23:04 8:08 23:04
dayl R17  AlRigga
1l bAJl - sliyl R18 Union - Red Line
il bAJl - glaap R19 BurJuman - Red Line
syl L,J.bgﬂk.JJJ R20 ADCB
Jublo R21 max
wallall )il jaall R22  World Trade Centre
oljloylglyi  R23  Emirates Towers
Sl jaall R24  Financial Centre 5:01 23:21 5:01 0:21 5:01 23:22 8:06 23:22
Jgo a/dada R25  BurjKhalifa / Dubai Mall 5:04 23:23 5:04 0:23 5:04 23:24 8:08 23:24
Sl aulall R26  Business Bay 5:06 23:25 5:06 0:25 5:06 23:26 8:06 23:26
@b ggl R29  ONPASSIVE 5:M 23:30 5:1 0:30 5:1 23:31 8:12 23:32
L] R31 equiti
uljlyl Jgo R32  Mall of the Emirates
@piall  R33  mashreq 5:04 23:39 5:04 0:39 5:04 23:40 8:16 23:40
il o digan R34  DubaiInternet City 5:06 23:41 5:06 o:41 5:06 23:42 8:19 23:43
daJl - R35  AlKhail 5:09 23:44 5:09 0:44 5:09 23:45 8:21 23:45
dyléollbgy R36  SOBHAREALTY
6sa0ia)l glull o j40 R37  DMCC
Gledss  R38  JabalAli 5:02 23:51 5:02 0:51 5:02 23:52 8:25 23:53
&lal R70  The Gardens 5:05 23:54 5:05 0:54 5:05 23:55 8:27 23:55
Jia)b paduns R71 Discovery Gardens 5:07 23:56 5:07 0:56 5:07 23:57 8:29 23:57
uball R72  AlFurjan 5:09 23:58 5:09 0:58 5:09 23:59 8:31 23:59
wWoall s wljlac R73  Jumeirah Golf Estates 5:12 0:01 5:12 1:01 5:12 0:02 8:34 0:02
Jloiiwll o gaas R74 Dubailnvestment Park 5:14 0:03 5:14 1:03 5:14 0:04 8:36 0:04
(Jongll xig) 2020 guusl  R76  CXP02020 5:19 0:08 5:19 1:08 5:19 0:09 8:41 0:09

(arrival time)




Attention to metro
commuters!

Times are as per station clocks. Timings
may vary during special events and
occasions.

Line-1and Line-2 are regular train operations.

Going between Ibn Battuta and UAE Exchange,
please swap trains at Jabal Ali station.

For passenger safety and smooth journey, begin
and terminal stations of train operations may
change subject to circumstances required.

Pay attention to signages and listen to the public
announcements.

gyiall jasill bAll
Metro Red Line

Jabal Ali

2020 guud]
EXPO 2020

I2JLuJ.ﬂ

1 |
42 v
duyoll aljloyl
dalpal) 6aaiall
UAE Exchange

GOAAALWD 2uad ] pla aid
WERJIvs

Cudgil lauh dbaall J jbdll Jgng wlagl

sle cly Olpudid Olagll gBAT A6 ,dbaall delw

.dixon uluwig ¢iolga
2jbuallg 1 jbwall g jUndll abasiall Juuiu!

dyjoll OljloYlg daghy (i gu dbao §f ] Jgngl
e i dban o jlbdll JIA s ,dal o) 6aaiall

Olbaall péil A8 dudw dla g ulé gl dotbw Jaf oo

s Lol Bag lgileig dls l dyly 6 JUbdll dylEiyl

.Jooll aghh

dcl3ul Wl elenylg dya byl aslagll Jl ol pa
EAEN]



2 9)ie

193l dbas ] aaiall paaill ball - gyie o)
Dubai Metro (MGrn) - Green Line to Creek

2024 g.igs 24 o ljlicl uaradll J1 guis vl - S| il
Effective from 24th June 2024 Monday to Thursday Saturday Sunday
a .k JUnd AT .k JUnd AT .k JUnd AT .k JUnsd jAT
J9aJl JJI seasl | B | sl | ey | RV | ategiaan | B5UT | s s
. . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last Train
To creek First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed)
e& »yo uljl G11 etisalat by e& 23:22
woundll G12  AlQusais 5:04 23:26 5:04 0:26 5:04 23:26 8:04 23:25
2 J by 5l délniall G13 Dubai Airport Free Zone 5:06 23:28 5:06 0:28 5:06 23:28 8:06 23:27
dapil G14  AlNahda 5:08 23:30 5:08 0:29 5:08 23:29 8:08 23:29
sLbwyl G15  Stadium 23:31
SaLall G16 Al Qiyadah 5:02 23:34 5:02 0:33 5:02 23:33 8:02 23:33
Jogi G17  AbuHail 5:03 23:35 5:03 0:35 5:03 23:35 8:03 23:34

Gaoll ugi G18  Abu Baker Al Siddique
Wl 2uln G19  Salah AlDin
AU bAJ -5kl G20  Union - Green Line

sl i G21 Baniyas Square 5:02 23:44 5:02 0:43 5:02 23:43 8:02 23:43

wall Gow G22  Gold Souq 5:04 23:46 5:04 0:45 5:04 23:45 8:04 23:45

wulyl G23  AlRas 5:06 23:48 5:06 0:47 5:06 23:47 8:06 23:47

dusoll G24 Al Ghubaiba 5:07 23:49 5:07 0:49 5:07 23:49 8:07 23:48

W§rwpu  G25  Sharaf DG 5:10 23:52 5:10 0:51 5:10 23:51 8:10 23:51

AU bAI - glaay G26  BurJuman - Green Line 23:53
el age G27  Oud Metha 5:04 23:56 5:04 0:56 5:04 23:56 8:04 23:55

dudall 0 digan G28  Dubai Healthcare City 5:07 23:59 5:07 0:59 5:07 23:59 8:07 23:58
wlall G29  AllJadaf 5:09 0:01 5:09 1:01 5:09 0:01 8:09 0:00

(Jorgll widq) joall G30  Creek (arrival time) 5:1 0:03 5:1 1:03 5:1 0:03 8:1 0:02

w12 9si0

Dubai Metro ° oo eog °° oo o o £ (3 oo
e& go Ollajl dbas J] axiall il ball - 9o 3
Dubai Metro (MGrn) - Green Line to etisalat by e&
2024 g.igs 24 o ljlicl uaradll 1 guisul donall S| il
Effective from 24th June 2024 Monday to Thursday Saturday Sunday
° oo 14 .k JUnd AT .k JUnd AT .k JUnd AT .k JUnd AT
e& |J.0 U-“In’l uj! Jbsd Joi (o & ) b Joi (o & ) b Joi (o & ) b Joi (o & )
: . . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last Train

To etlsa lat by e& First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed)

JoAll G30 Creek 23:23

wlaall G29  AllJadaf 5:05 23:27 5:05 0:27 5:05 23:26 8:05 23:25

dubll 15 digao G28  Dubai Healthcare City 5:07 23:29 5:07 0:29 5:07 23:28 8:07 23:27

cliun age G27  Oud Metha 5:10 23:32 5:10 0:31 5:10 23:30 8:10 23:29

wWAU LA - glaay G26  BurJuman - Green Line 23:32

G S Wb G25  Sharaf DG 5:04 23:36 5:04 0:36 5:04 23:35 8:04 23:34

dudll G24 Al Ghubaiba 5:07 23:39 5:07 0:38 5:07 23:37 8:07 23:36

wulyl G23  AlRas 5:08 23:40 5:08 0:40 5:08 23:39 8:08 23:38

uaill Ggw G22  Gold Souq 5:10 23:42 5:10 0:42 5:10 23:41 8:10 23:40

sl i G21 Baniyas Square 5:12 23:44 5:12 0:44 5:12 23:43 8:12 23:42

AU LAl -sliyl G20  Union - Green Line 23:44

Wl 2uln G19  Salah AlDin 5:07 23:49 5:07 0:48 5:07 23:47 8:07 23:46

Gl PBygii G18  Abu Baker Al Siddique 5:09 23:51 5:09 0:50 5:09 23:49 8:09 23:48

Jragii G17  AbuHail 5:1 23:53 5:1 0:52 5:1 23:51 8:1 23:50

Salall G16  AlQiyadah 5:12 23:54 5:12 0:54 5:12 23:53 8:12 23:52

SLwyl G15  Stadium 5:14 23:56 5:14 0:56 5:14 23:55 8:14 23:54

dagil G14  AlNahda 5:16 23:58 5:16 0:58 5:16 23:57 8:16 23:56

0 by 5l déiall G13 Dubai Airport Free Zone 5:18 0:00 5:18 0:59 5:18 23:58 8:18 23:57

woundll G12  AlQusais 5:20 0:02 5:20 1:02 5:20 0:01 8:20 0:00

(Jorgll idg) e& (o il G11 etisalat by e& (arrival time) 5:22 0:04 5:22 1:04 5:22 0:03 8:22 0:02
Remarks: Olba s
Times are as per station clocks. Timings may vary during special events and occasions. 9ol Ul 80 JUA poii gi gl dagyeall cudlgall .dbaall delw wun dagpeall Olagll
If you are changing trains at an interchange station (G20/G26) please ensure to reach AW Lap (G26/G20) duudyl Olbaall g o Jlbd Jlagwl Jb o .daldl ollledll

the outbound platform within 5 minutes. 8360 yuas lalnal 6ao JUA diniall G Jangll yn



ol plp
Dubai Tram

Lxon Ol 2lpi W i3 Pl
Dubai Tram to Jumeirah Lakes Towers

Sl | 1 Jaisyl 2wl
Monday to Saturday Sunday
S o o £ e o o £ e
o I E ply pltiég . E Al Al widg
13203 Olpas 2lpl I Al Jol adg (d@lao dhaall) Pl Jol udg (d8lan dbaall)
To Jumeirah Lakes Towers First Tram La's tTram First Tram La's tTram
(Station closed) (Station closed)
2g9anll 11 AlSufouh 6:00 0:24 9:00 0:20
dajonll d1jd 10  Knowledge Village 6:01 0:25 9:01 0:21
lpoadldi 09  PalmJumeirah 6:04 0:28 9:04 0:24
pllell o digwe 08 Media City 6:06 0:30 9:06 0:26
udlclianll - 07 Mina Seyahi 6:08 0:32 9:08 0:28
lyjlaliplpyi 06  Marina Towers 6:1 0:35 oM 0:31
P uwp 05 DubaiMarina 6:14 0:38 9:14 0:34
Tlpas ghli 2lpi 01 Jumeirah Beach Residence 1 6:18 0:42 9:18 0:38
2lpasshloglpi 02 Jumeirah Beach Residence 2 6:21 0:45 9:21 0:41
(Jong)l vidg) lpas wlpy glpi 03 Jumeirah Lakes Towers (arrival time) 6:25 0:49 9:25 0:45

Wl pl

29anll J] o ply

Dubai Tram
Dubai Tram to Al Sufouh
Sl | 1 Jaisyl 2wl
Monday to Saturday Sunday
ag.n.n.ll l.'l"! aly Jgi tudg (d14a dnal]) aly Jgi tudg (d514a dhnal])
. Last Tram . Last Tram
To Al SUfOUh First Tram (Station closed) First Tram (Station closed)
lpas Olpyalpi 03 Jumeirah Lakes Towers 6:26 0:50 9:26 0:46
Joolyjlo s 04 Dubai Marina Mall 6:27 0:51 9:27 0:47
WO owp 05 DubaiMarina 6:29 0:53 9:29 0:49
lyjlliplpyi 06  Marina Towers 6:32 0:56 9:32 0:52
udlclianll - 07 Mina Seyahi 6:35 0:59 9:35 0:55
plell yydigwe 08  Media City 6:37 1:.01 9:37 0:57
lpoadldi 09  PalmJumeirah 6:39 1:03 9:39 0:59
dajenlldy)d 10 Knowledge Village 6:41 1:05 9:41 1:01
(Jongll (udg) pganll 1 Al Sufouh (arrival time) 6:42 1:06 9:42 1:02
Remarks: :Olballs

Times are as per station clocks.
Timings may vary during special events and occasions.
Tram passengers should check out from the tram station before checking in at the metro gates.

.dbaall delw wun didgeall Gléglll
dnll aldledll g sl 58 JUA peii i géo Ul dagpeall cuslgall
. 9laiyl dbas Gyllgy sic Jladgl Juawd Jub pliyl dbas (o 2g)al Juawd (uyaluall gle




e A
\;9?)9\'4\15@(\‘ o ée“‘e

3 S v~ o>> 2P
e ;‘; e’c"‘\ _3:243\ » :\ o \99\\ (N
@-m IIEEIBHI[E]
J“o . wulyl
Mfontzhia ey ”’ il cocell AlRas
Dubsi Manna oy Al Sufouh dygall 023 wall B
dow
gl Slyloyl ﬂ m-m @J ‘% e e/ 11 AlGhubaiba Gold Souq
P ey [ERC Py o
dslyall §axiall ;'ﬁfe.?:ﬁi':s' WCT el /bl j8yall I [C21 Fascsi syl dibiall €& U0 OS]
UAE Exchange e di \ Towers ‘ Gatlalal  Jlljall " pallall Shiereii DY Beniyasauare oo lba  etisalat by e&
aaloll Jabal Ali \\ ¥ i Seiaall iaes] Business Financial World Trade il abig eliy IRV PN Ji gl Sl DubaiAirport  FGETT
m Energy R38| §V" Alknail mashreq equiti Centre Centre ADCB Salah Al Din Abu Hail Stadium Free Zone

u

EmE{EIEEE -IEE@IEEIEHIEIEH@
il dinghy (pl 9, Sy, 1% Y, U, 4,_4,‘1.' I/ 44‘1/ 4 4&, 4‘&%/
o0 %/ 0, %%, ty oy, 8 g & %y PN 0*“// QY /4// N7
panibe o Batte ey, Bl Mg, Mory o R R TR Sho e, oy Qs
$ilall = R70]= 's""'J;y 64( s,beté '77/}6 = S/Ifé/ O 2 To"”ers &27‘7?;7 e
The Gardens =9 , Ces “ LS9l
centrepoint
J2) b paduys R71 n
Discovery Gardens EE R15 | ﬁﬂ R13 | ﬁﬂ S,
£ N 3. Uto,
w G Co, 9, i ' s M,
72 g Yy, U "bo,{;% 4/,2,%/;_% Mte Vg,
2020 guruwd) ALF Crea ) X (NG /4
: urjan 00 il Sy gy
Expo 2020 Sy 3y Ny
=i @lgall | Ijlac
] W jpas 018
Jumeirah Golf Estates
.
el o g Legend joayl
Dubai Investment Park algn
ﬁ Parking available
B plydlg gpiall s dln
II/1777. Metro and Tram link
yaadliaall . - A
— Red Line bJJ uljlb.n hgb.: d.‘.u.n.u
——— é?:;]r:ﬁijel Dubai Rail Network
Ay ba
Tram Line
elbdll pg)
2 Zone Number

8009090 rta.ae




	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



